

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1810/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2263/2021 (XVII) (Mentioned)

Date : 20-01-2022 This appeal was called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Anoop Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Panda, Adv.
Mr. Vaijayant Paliwal, Adv.
Ms. Charu Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Prabh Simran Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Mandal, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non misc. day in the forth week of February, 2022.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)