ITEM NO.803 (MENTIONING)

COURT NO.12

**SECTION XVII** 

## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 1810/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

APPELLANT(S)

**VERSUS** 

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. No. 2263/2021 (XVII)

(IA 71130/2021 FOR EX-PARTE STAY, IA 166268/2021 FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 10-05-2023 These appeals were ORALLY MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

UPON BEING MENTIONED, the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 18.07.2023 along with connected matters.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)