

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1810/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 65182/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 2227/2021 (XVII)

(IA No. 69996/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 69995/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 4571/2021 (XVII)

(IA No. 75519/2021 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 103220/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 75520/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 103218/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 4570/2021 (XVII)

(IA No. 69105/2021 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 103244/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 69106/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 103241/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 2263/2021 (XVII)

(IA No. 71130/2021 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 166268/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 6546/2021 (XVII)

(IA No. 141708/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date : 12-09-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For parties

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rohan Batra, AOR

Mr. Dhruv Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Dhar Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Shukla, Adv.
M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Solicitor General
Mr. Balbir Singh, A.S.G.
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, A.S.G.
Mr. K M Nataraj, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Mohd. Akhil, Adv.
Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.
Mr. S K Singhania, Adv.
Mr. Salurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. Mehul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Digvijay Dam, Adv.
Ms. Deepabali Dutta, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Dhar Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 186218/2023

Upon mentioning, the application is taken on Board.

List the application on 18.09.2023.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR